
Directory of Distance Rowing 

Member Clubs of the Ontario Adventure Rowing Association 

N.B.: All of these clubs offer learn-to-row courses. Many of these Clubs have touring 
boats; some have coastal rowing boats. 

Barrie Rowing Club, www.barrierowing.org 

Don Rowing Club, www.donrowing.com 

Durham Rowing Club, www.durhamrowingclub.com 

Guelph Rowing Club, guelphrowing.com 

Haldimand Grand Rowing Club, haldimandrowing.com 

Hanlan Boat Club, www.hanlanboatclub.ca 

Ottawa New Edinburgh Club, www.onec.ca 

Ottawa Rowing Club, www.ottawarowingclub.com 

Peterborough Rowing Club, www.peterboroughrowing.ca 

Sudbury Rowing Club, sudburyrowingclub.com 

Quinte Rowing Club, rowquinte.ca 
 

N.B.: This list represents member clubs in 2015.  Members of these clubs are entitled to go on 
tours, marathons, or coastal boat events sponsored by the Ontario Adventure Rowing 
Association without paying guest fees. 

Annual Marathons 
 

Scugog Marathon, Durham Rowing Club, www.durhamrowingclub.com 
Canadian Sculling Marathon, Ottawa New Edinburgh Club, www.onec.ca 
Icicle Chase, Quinte Rowing Club, rowquinte.ca 
 

Annual Tours 
 

Rideau Lakes/Canal, Ottawa New Edinburgh Club, www.onec.ca 
Toronto Islands, Hanlan Boat Club, www.hanlanboatclub.ca 
Gourmet on the Grand, Haldimand Grand River Rowing Club, haldimandrowing.com 

 



Annual Coastal Regattas 
 

Ontario Coastal Regatta (Lake Ontario), Hanlan Boat Club, www.hanlanboatclub.ca 
Régate d’aviron de mer Lac St. Jean Coastal Rowing Regatta, www.festirame.com / 

régate d’aviron 
Penascola Coastal Regatta (Gulf of Mexico), www.pensacolacoastalrowing.org 

 

Row Touring Adventures 

Not-for-profit organisations 
 

Ontario Adventure Rowing Association, www.adventurerowing.ca 
o Ontario, Quebec, Florida, Europe 

FISA World Tour 
o www.worldrowing.com / Coastal/Tour / Recreational Rowing Tour Guide 

Aviron France Guide Randon’Aviron 
 www.avironfrance.ca  

 

Private Companies 
 

Rowing in Europe, www.rowing-in-Europe.com 
o Berlin, Netherlands, Belgium, Thames, Switzerland 

Rowing the World, www.rowingtheworld.com 
o Ireland, Italian lakes, Thames, Maldives, California 

Tuscanalba, elizamcamp@gmail.com 
o Florence, Italian lakes, Sicily 

Guilin International Rowing, www.guilinrowing.com 
 Kerala State waterways, India 

 

Touring Quads (4X+) 
 

Wintech Odyssey, www.wintechracing.com 

Swift Freedom touring gig, www.swiftinternational.biz 

Filippi gig, www.filippiboats.com 

 

Touring Doubles and Singles 
 

Filippi, www.filippiboats.com 

Swift Racing, www.swiftinternational.biz 

Virus, www.rowvirusboats.com 

Whitehall Rowing, www.www.whitehallrow.com 

 

http://www.festirame.com/
http://www.adventurerowing.ca/
http://www.worldrowing.com/
http://www.rowing-in-europe.com/
mailto:elizamcamp@gmail.com
http://www.guilinrowing.com/
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Open Water Doubles and Singles 
 

Alden Recreational Rowing Boats (Star), www.rowalden.com 

Echo Open Water Rowing Shells (Echo, Islander, Voyager), www.echorowing.com 

Maas Boat Company (Maas 24 and Maas Double), www.maasboat.com 

Rossiter Boats (Laser Sport single), www.Rossiterboats.com 

 

Coastal Boat Brands 
 

Euro-diffusion’s, www.eurodiffusion.eu 

Filippi, www.filippiboats.com    

 

Boat Suppliers 
 

Maple Leaf Rowers Ltd. (Alden, Wintech), www.mapleleafrowers.com 

Adirondack Rowing (Maas, Alden, Edon, Wintech), www.adirondackrowing.ca 

Aurora Bateaux/Boats Inc. (Filippi), www.auroroboats.ca 

Charles Hauss (Euro-diffusion’s coastal boats), charly1skif@hotmail.com or charles@eurodiffusions.com 

Rowing Center USA (Swift Racing), www.rowingcenterusa.com 

Urs Wunderli (Virus). http://discoverrowing.net 

 

Insurance for Rowing Shells (in Canada) 
 

McLean & Dickey, rowing@mdins.ca 

 

N.B.: This is a selective list.   
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